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Greater New Orleans High School Swim League - Metro
Metro Dual Meet @ Green Acres CC - October. 4, 2018

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 22

Haynes Academy Advanced Studie
Archbishop Rummel High School
Holy Cross Tigers

Holy Cross Tigers

Archbishop Shaw

Haynes Academy Advanced Studie
Holy Cross Tigers

Haynes Academy Advanced Studie
Holy Cross Tigers

Archbishop Shaw

Archbishop Chapelle High Schoo
Haynes Academy Advanced Studie
Archbishop Chapelle High Schoo
Archbishop Chapelle High Schoo
Academy Of Our Lady - Penguins
Academy Of Our Lady - Penguins

Men
89.00

56.00
130.00
136.00

77.00

85.00
139.00
102.00
140.00

59.00

Women

101.50
59.00
111.00
112.00
59.00
64.00

42.00
4.00
34.00
21.00
2.00
41.00
21.00
2.00
2.00
50.00

37.50
6.00
28.00
6.00
38.00
6.00

Archbishop Rummel High School
Grace King High School

Haynes Academy Advanced Studie
Archbishop Rummel High School
Grace King High School
Archbishop Shaw

Archbishop Shaw

Grace King High School

Grace King High School
Archbishop Rummel High School

Academy Of Our Lady - Penguins
Grace King High School

Haynes Academy Advanced Studie
Grace King High School

Haynes Academy Advanced Studie

Grace King High School



