Greater New Orleans High School Swim League - Metro Metro Dual Meet @ Green Acres CC - October. 4, 2018

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 22

Men			
Haynes Academy Advanced Studie	89.00	42.00	Archbishop Rummel High School
Archbishop Rummel High School	56.00	4.00	Grace King High School
Holy Cross Tigers	130.00	34.00	Haynes Academy Advanced Studie
Holy Cross Tigers	136.00	21.00	Archbishop Rummel High School
Archbishop Shaw	77.00	2.00	Grace King High School
Haynes Academy Advanced Studie	85.00	41.00	Archbishop Shaw
Holy Cross Tigers	139.00	21.00	Archbishop Shaw
Haynes Academy Advanced Studie	102.00	2.00	Grace King High School
Holy Cross Tigers	140.00	2.00	Grace King High School
Archbishop Shaw	59.00	50.00	Archbishop Rummel High School
Women			
Archbishop Chapelle High Schoo	101.50	37.50	Academy Of Our Lady - Penguins
Haynes Academy Advanced Studie	59.00	6.00	Grace King High School
Archbishop Chapelle High Schoo	111.00	28.00	Haynes Academy Advanced Studie
Archbishop Chapelle High Schoo	112.00	6.00	Grace King High School
Academy Of Our Lady - Penguins	59.00	38.00	Haynes Academy Advanced Studie
Academy Of Our Lady - Penguins	64.00	6.00	Grace King High School